Application_no Name

803440 SARANYA N
810295 DEEPA K
810079 DHANUSRI K
803986 JASMINE |
813472 SRIMATHI S
816474 RAMYA G
810262 Thenmozhi S
801593 PRIYADHARSHII
815982 SUBHA.S F
802427 GOMATHIM F
825810 VASANTHIS F
803716 MANISHA D F
813519 SANTHIYASRI N F
811102 ANITHA M F
804213 ANSIYABANU A F
809528 NILAN F
822909 KEERTHIKA S
809672 DHANUSRI P
804353 GAYATHRI K
808537 SANTHIYA G
813275 KAVIYAV
802277 KALAISELVI S
809019 Lavanya R
803820 INDHUJA N
819377 PRETHAR
803698 PREETHI A
814680 CHITHRAT
825553 KAVIYA M
816957 ABINAYA M
823659 VANITHA
824887 SARANYA 'V
810335 JANANI K
816936 PREMA K
804494 PRIYA K
803874 SHARMILA S
824276 ABINAYAT
812112 KARTHIKA K
806569 Preetha k F
812356 MAHALAKSHMIF
822411 SANTHAPRIYA FF
817021 KAVIPRIYAK F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

M T T M M M M M M M M M M M M M T Mmoo Tm M

Gender

Community
SC
MBC
BC
BCM
SC
MBC
MBC
SC
BC
BC
SCA
MBC
SCA
BC
BCM
BC
SC
MBC
BC
SCA
BC
SCA
MBC
MBC
SCA
MBC
SC
SC
SCA
MBC
ST
SCA
BC
oC
MBC
SC
MBC
SC
MBC
SCA
BC

Mobile

8148891482
9786610644
6374275295
7826866795
8438337716
8807443187
9597992956
7639707598
8610460921
9384398273
6380126980
9843073613
9944813800
9080633938
9092423770
9360759107
9080990312
6369176311
8778960130
6369512714
6369327427
6384085592
9344377740
9629278346
9750290687
9342177297
9790396176
8220619429
7904611602
7339205724
6379818984
8946022828
9159603669
8940297125
6379042361
9363312519
9361539083
9500830937
9500560082
8110090243
9360554772

Alt_Mobile

9578789337
8248699783
9751534036
7448760191
9444782216
9585062682
9894977673
9361615253
8610460921
9500627481
9047117638
6374311029
9677553700
6374091116
9894097664
9944378926
8220935949
9600969445
9003864783
9342990770
9585448378
9566820472
8072442305
9629278346
9047798810
9524934402
8098322027
9003345859
8608129308
7339205724
7904071366
7639075838
9126425224
9486932548
9894950706
7092425847
9361539083
7010672463
8148858382
7845188784
7867040289



Email

saranyanataraj:
sivadhasdeepa:
kannandhanusr
javithjasmine2(
srimathisounda
ramyag297200:
thenmozhisure:
riyapriyapv200:
sivasubha2003¢
pmgomathi200
svasanthi21112
manishadurail’
sandhiyasril78
anitham.v2004
sa6366863@gn
nilanagaraj181(
keerthikasathis!
madhandhanus
thilaga1980198
santhiyasanthi2
vkaviya86@gm.
skalaiselvikalai€
lavanyaeco00@
indhuindhuja7C
alexrajenthiran
preethiabishek:
chithushivanyat
kaviyamuruges:
abimukkan200:
jvanithajvanith:
praveenprabuk
kalidass010719
premajeevithat
nandhakishor.k
sharmilasharmi
ajaysharmal71l
karthika221200
preetha0521@;
mahavelappan:
marimarimutht
kavipriyakathin

PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1
PAEC1

Branch_choice Ug_college stu degree

NKR GOVT ART!B.A
NAMAKKAL KA B.A
NAMAKKAL KA\B.A
NKR GOVT ART!B.A
NKR GOVT ART!B.A
NKR GOVT ART!B.A
sri sarada colleg B.A
Government ar B.A
Kunthavai Naac B.A
NKR GOVT ART!B.A
NKR GOVT ART!B.A
NKRGOVTARTS(B.A
NAMAKKAL KA\B.A
NKR GOVT ART!B.A
NKR GOVT ART!B.A
NKR GOVT ART!B.A
NKR GOVT ART!B.A
NAMAKKAL KA\B.A
NKR GOVT ART!B.A
NKR GOVT ART!B.A
NAMAKKAL KA B.A
ARINGAR ANNAB.A
Sri sarada collejB.A
NAMAKKAL KA\B.A
GOVT ARTS COIB.A
NKR GOVT ART!B.A
Aringnar anna ¢B.A
ARIGNAR ANNAB.A

VIVEKANANDH;, B.Com

Kundhavai NatcB.A
ARIGNAR ANNAB.A
Arulmigu Palan B.A
A.A.GOVERMENB.A
NKR GOVT ART!B.A
GOVT ARTS COIB.A
GOVT ARTS COIB.A
GOVERNMENT B.A
Thiagarajar coll B.A

113 salem sow(B.Com

KUNTHAVAI NAB.A
GOVT ARTS COIB.A

branch_Of_stucUniversity_nam

Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics

Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Bharathiar Unir
Bharathidasan |
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Bharathidasan |
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Bharathidasan |
Bharathidasan |

Computer Appl Periyar Univers

Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics

Bharathidasan |
Periyar Univers
Mother Teresa
Bharathidasan |
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Periyar Univers
Bharathidasan |
Madurai Kamra

Corporate SecrtPeriyar Univers

Economics
Economics

Bharathidasan |
Periyar Univers



University_Reg Month_of Ug Year_of UG_pzsemesterl Parisemesterl Parisemesterl Pari

C21UG124ECO(5 2024 100 66 100
C21UG124ECOC4 2024 100 68 100
C21UG124ECO(4 2024 100 75 100
C21UG124ECO(5 2024 100 80 100
C21UG124ECO(5 2024 100 66 100
C21UG124ECO(4 2024 100 61 100
21ECOU0134 4 2024 100 66 100
20BECO08 5 2023 100 74 100
U21ECO30 4 2024 100 82 100
C21UG124ECO(5 2024 100 74 100
20UEC1314 5 2023

C21UG124ECO(4 2024 100 73 100
C21UG124ECO(4 2024 100 72 100
C21UG124ECO(5 2024 100 71 100
C21UG124ECO(5 2024 100 80 100
C21UG124ECO(4 2024 100 62 100
C21UG124ECO(4 2024

C21UG124ECO(4 2024 100 75 100
C21UG124ECO(5 2024 100 81 100
C21UG124ECO(5 2024 100 71 100
C21UG124ECOC4 2024 100 60 100
CB21A 066628 4 2024 100 66 100
21ECOU0103 4 2024 100 69 100
C21UG124ECO(4 2024 100 73 100
C21UG122ECO(4 2024 100 74 100
C21UG124ECO(5 2024 100 66 100
CB21A 066616 4 2024 100 58 100
CB21A 066706 1 2024 100 77 100
21UCCV163 5 2024

U20ECO73 4 2023 100 79 100
C21UG119ECO(5 2024 100 60 100
21PUECA11 4 2024 100 81 100
CB21A 066659 1 2024 100 61 100
C21UG124ECO(5 2024 100 55 100
C21UG105ECO(4 2024 100 56 100
C21UG105ECOC4 2024 100 72 100
CB21A 067032 4 2024 100 58 100
21UEC60 6 2024 100 52 100
C21UG113C0sC4 2024 100 71 100
U21EC107 4 2024 100 64 100

C21UG104ECO(6 2024



semesterl_Parisemesterl_Parisemesterl Parisemesterl Parisemesterl Parisemester2_Pari

79 300 254 200 165 100
76 300 247 200 156 100
74 300 242 200 164 100
79 300 248 200 176 100
73 300 240 200 144 100
77 300 211 200 141 100
77 300 188 100 87 100
77 200 134 100 67 100
67 300 219 100 65 100
71 300 236 200 169 100
82 300 242 200 163 100
77 300 250 200 170 100
69 300 238 200 146 100
77 300 249 200 176 100
81 300 241 200 171 100
69 300 229 200 155 100
77 300 246 200 164 100
76 300 248 200 157 100
79 300 240 200 156 100
63 400 258 100 92 100
87 300 186 100 87 100
66 300 224 200 173 100
75 300 250 200 156

77 300 255 200 169 100
63 200 121 100 61 100
65 400 284 100 82 100
74 300 174 100 54 100
77 300 181 200 134 100
77 300 223 400 314 100
49 400 254 100 77 100
76 300 209 200 152 100
71 300 225 200 131 100
80 300 193 200 144 100
58 200 107 200 106 100
60 300 184 50 34 100
78 300 220 200 139 100

54 300 175 100 72 100



semester2_Parisemester2_Parisemester2_Parisemester2_Parisemester2_Parisemester2_Pari

71 100 67 300 213 200
59 100 62 300 179 200
59 100 74 300 210 200
64 100 66 300 209 200
53 100 64 300 167 200
56 100 68 300 203 200
68 100 83 300 211 300
79 100 85 200 119 100
80 100 74 300 224 100
60 100 70 300 188 200
53 100 67 300 209 200
67 100 60 300 205 200
59 100 58 300 198 200
65 100 69 300 200 200
70 100 52 300 182 200
54 100 67 300 197 200
60 100 61 300 209 200
70 100 72 300 192 200
52 100 54 300 168 200
51 100 56 400 257 100
68 100 47 300 189 200
59 100 63 300 181 200
200 107 100
53 100 59 300 164 200
56 100 52 200 121 100
51 100 57 400 229 100
56 100 54 200 104 100
55 100 54 300 163 200
62 100 60 300 165 200
57 100 52 400 236 100
57 100 55 300 177 200
53 100 59 300 186 200
54 100 58 300 183 200
54 100 49 200 96 200
55 100 46 300 142 50
45 100 53 300 148 200

64 100 49 300 152 100



semester2_Parisemester3_Parisemester3_Parisemester3_Parisemester3_Parisemester3_Pari

134 100 67 100 53 200
119 100 72 100 62 200
141 100 66 100 64 200
133 100 66 100 60 200
115 100 49 100 48 200
132 100 63 100 50 200
272 100 79 100 68 300
44 100 70 100 68 300
81 100 75 100 53 300
126 100 62 100 68 200
133 100 57 100 53 200
127 100 56 100 50 200
111 100 63 100 60 200
134 100 56 100 62 200
136 100 64 100 62 200
129 100 62 100 53 200
129 100 59 100 59 200
126 100 55 100 56 200
109 100 79 100 69 200
73 100 71 100 66 300
136 100 70 100 67 300
113 100 79 100 61 200
57 200 126 200 117 200
134 100 61 100 50 200
60 100 69 100 64 200
63 100 69 100 64 300
52 100 85 100 61 400
132 100 57 100 65 200
144 100 59 100 69 300
63 100 69 100 49 300
107 100 50 100 51 200
132 100 59 100 49 200
117 100 54 100 51 200
105 100 54 100 71 200
38 100 62 100 47 300
96 0 0 0 0 400

53 100 51 100 50 300



semester3_Parisemester3_Parisemester3_Parisemester4 _Parisemester4_Parisemester4d_Pari

134 200 149 100 64 100
142 200 136 100 58 100
154 200 149 100 67 100
155 200 127 100 53 100
105 200 106 100 54 100
137 200 124 100 54 100
219 200 187 100 72 100
197 100 60 100 71 100
186 100 55 100 67 100
151 200 127 100 63 100
135 200 134 100 59 100
118 200 126 100 53 100
122 200 124 100 62 100
133 200 131 100 57 100
125 200 113 100 52 100
122 200 122 100 63 100
126 200 142 100 65 100
121 200 126 100 68 100
139 200 110 100 60 100
180 100 67 100 66 100
183 200 172 100 67 100
124 200 116 100 66 100
131 300 176 100 58 100
123 200 115 100 53 100
131 100 71 100 52 100
184 100 56 100 65 100
300 100 85 100 48 100
105 200 120 100 70 100
150 300 186 100 73 100
166 100 61 100 55 100
119 200 118 100 49 100
71 200 111 100 59 100
120 200 118 100 58

101 200 108 100 50 100
157 50 31 100 48 100
211 300 203 0 0 0

140 100 63 100 60 100



semesterd_Parisemester4_Parisemester4 _Parisemester4 _Parisemester4_Parisemester5_Pari

57 200 133 300 190 0
72 200 134 300 204 0
54 200 122 300 200 0
57 200 150 300 219 0
50 200 113 300 178
54 200 137 300 209
69 300 220 200 196
70 200 144 100 73 0
73 300 187 200 164
62 200 135 300 204 0
48 200 137 300 233 0
54 200 111 300 207
49 100 62 300 192 0
69 200 124 300 220 0
43 200 115 300 247
60 200 128 300 219 0
54 200 136 300 201 0
57 200 123 300 237 0
53 200 135 300 128
50 300 196 200 133
67 300 208 200 187
59 200 135 300 205 0
57 300 189 300 211
50 200 114 300 187 0
48 300 199 100 67 100
57 300 194 200 117
53 300 138 200 112
57 200 112 300 202 0
69 300 184 200 141
51 500 345 100 61
47 200 109 300 239 0
52 300 171 300 215

200 119 300 202
71 300 173 300 176 200
54 300 156 50 47 0
0 400 207 300 218 0

46 400 179 200 140 0



semester5_Parisemester5_Parisemester5 Partsemester5_Parisemester5_Parisemester5_Pari

0 0 0 500 375 200
0 0 0 500 376 200
0 0 0 500 363 200
0 0 0 500 363 200
500 473 200

500 371 200

500 375 100

0 0 0 400 276 200
0 0 500 346 300

0 0 0 500 359 200
0 0 0 500 333 200
500 356 200

0 0 0 500 332 200
0 0 0 500 318 200
500 377 200

0 0 0 500 341 200
0 0 0 500 320 200
0 0 0 500 330 200
500 306 200

500 350 300

500 351 100

500 325 200

500 298 200

0 0 0 500 316 200
69 100 68 300 201 300
500 313 300

500 326 300

0 0 0 500 330 200
500 334 200

700 439 100

0 0 0 500 316 200
500 295 200

500 293 200

118 200 140 200 130 200
0 0 0 500 2901 100
0 0 0 400 220 200

0 0 0 400 207 400



semester5_Parisemester6_Parisemester6_Parisemester6_Parisemester6_Parisemester6_Pari

172 0 0 0 0 500
168 0 0 0 0 500
171 0 0 0 0 500
168 0 0 0 0 500
160 600
170 600
91 500
153 0 0 0 0 600
236 0 0 500
165 0 0 0 0 500
115 0 0 0 0 500
175 500
165 0 0 0 0 300
170 0 0 0 0 500
165 500
165 0 0 0 0 500
168 0 0 0 0 500
166 0 0 0 0 500
168 600
213 500
89 500
169 400
167 600
162 0 0 0 0 500
196 100 70 100 82 300
193 500
196 600
152 0 0 0 0 600
167 400
75 500
165 0 0 0 0 400
156 600
153 700
122 200 135 200 141 100
71 0 0 0 0 500
186 0 0 0 0 300

272 0 0 0 0 500



semester6_Parisemester6_Parisemester6_Pariyearl_partl_myearl_partl_Olyearl_part2_m
365 0 0

389 0 0
373 0 0
331 0 0
420 100 91
457 100 83
365 200 190
490 200 149
381 200 166
326 0 0
333 100 96
349

216 400 261
347 0 0
329 100 91
346 0 0
319 0 0
332 0 0
417 100 94
364

343 200 193
257 200 162
400 100 74
312 0 0
189 100 65
334 100 64
406

427 100 63
261 200 158
310 100 71
236 0 0
393 100 71
376 100 57
80 80 56
298 50 30
164 200 189

340 200 155



yearl_part2_Olyearl_part3_myearl_part3_Olyearl_part4_myearl_part4_Olyear2_partl_m



year2_partl_Olyear2_part2_myear2_part2_Olyear2_part3_myear2_part3_Olyear2_partd_m



year2_part4_Olyear3_partl_myear3_partl_Olyear3_part2_myear3_part2_Olyear3_part3_m



year3_part3_Olyear3 part4_myear3_partd_OlSemesterl CGFSemesterl CGFSemester2_ CGI

70 53.1 70
10 7.96 10
100 68.5 100

14 6.9 14



Semester2_CGFISemester3_CGFlSemester3_CGISemester4d_CGISemesterd CGFSemester5_CG}

54.8 60 45.9 60 34.4 60
6.51 10 5.36 10 7.43 10
58.5 100 61.11 100 64.73 100

6.8 9 6.5 9 7.5 24



Semester5_CGFISemester6_CGFSemester6_CGFyearl _CGPA_Nyearl CGPA_O year2_CGPA_N

37.4 70 46.4
6.55 10 7.16
64.73 100 61.11

6.9 75 7.1



year2_CGPA_O year3_CGPA_N year3_CGPA_O Partl_avg

67
64.25
66.75
65.75
55.5
58.5
71.25
73.5
76
64.75
0
60.5
62
63.75
64.5
62

0
63.5
66.25
66
62.75
63.5
68.5
69.25
64.5
58.25
62.333
65.5

67
60.5
68.75
60.5
52.75
56.75
59.5
58.625
54.25
58
59.75

Part2_avg
64

68
66.5
65.5
58.75
62.25
74.25
75
66.75
67.75

62.5
60.25
59
69.25
59.5

62.25
62.75
65.25
63.75
58.75
67
62.25
62.25
59
62.833
60.75

60.5
63.25
68.75
50.25
57.25
57.75
63
66.25
51.75
65.5
49.75

Part3_avg

73.7
73.35
73.2
72.8
72.286
72.19
71.727
71.579
70.136
69.75
69.744
69.45
69.45
68.706
68.55
68.45
68.283
68.15
67.8
67.3
66.905
66.875
66.364
65.579
65.476
64.2
64.133
64.083
63.113
62.957
62.762
62.714
62.5
61.368
60.955
58.364
57.25
55.818
55.714
54.227
28.759



Part4_avg rank
73.636
71.182
75
74.818
66.167
71.583
93
68.25
76.7
71.909
0
72.833
73.182
66.6
75.545
76.917
0
71.818
73.091
73.818
63.75
72.25
86.4
72.154
70.083
69.727
65
63.889
0
62.375
66.917
74

68

71

68
65.917
57.034
71.714
73.643
68.636
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